
Date 2023 Type Host

Sunday, January 28, 2023 SQ Zone OC6 Round 1 Noosa - Laguna Bay

Saturday, February 04, 2023 V1 National Marathons AO/WAVE Academy (Suttons Beach)

Saturday, February 11, 2023 SQ Zone OC6 Round 2 Outrigger Australia (Broadwater, GC)

Sunday, February 12, 2023 SQ Zone Small Craft Round 1 Outrigger Australia (Broadwater, GC)

Saturday, February 25, 2023 Sydney Harbour Challenge AOCRA 

Saturday, March 04, 2023 SQ Zone Small Craft Round 2 Bribie Mahalo (Bribie Island)

Saturday, March 25, 2023 ICONIC: Battle of the Bay (Small Craft) Brisbane OCC

Saturday, April 01, 2023 SQ Zone OC6 Round 3 Coffs Harbour

Saturday, April 15, 2023 SQ Zone Small Craft Round 3 Mooloolaba (Dickie Beach)

Friday, May 05, 2023 SQZ Championships (Rainbow Beach) SQ Zone Small Craft 

Saturday, May 06, 2023 SQZ Championships (Rainbow Beach) SQ Zone OC6

Sunday, May 07, 2023 SQZ Championships (Rainbow Beach) SQ Zone Relay

Friday, May 26, 2023 AOCRA Marathons AO/Mooloolaba

Saturday, May 27, 2023 AOCRA Marathons AO/Mooloolaba

Sunday, May 28, 2023 AOCRA Marathons AO/Mooloolaba

Saturday, June 24, 2023 SQ Zone OC6 Iron (GC30) Outrigger Australia (Gold Coast)
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